TRANSACTION DATE:

1
12/01/2023 THRU 12/31/2023

1-16-2024 9:49 AM DETATIL LISTING
FUND 005-GENERAL FUND
DEPT 3019 CANADIAN FIRE DEPARTMENT ACCOUNTS: ALL
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/PO/JE # NOTE
5-3019-0133 UTILITIES

12/11/23 12/11 A98497

12/29/23 12/29 A98726

BEGINNTING BALANCE

CHK: 086082 06102 8063236484 6884 CFD 14846

AT&T CAROL STREAM INV# 11252023 /PO#
VOID: 085713 06131 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK 14846

AT&T CAROL STREAM INV# 08252023 /PO#

DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 0.00 CR: 0.00
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 0.00 CR 0.00

LAW/JAIL OPERATIONS

S/W PUBLIC SERVICE/60%

BEGINNTING BALANCE

DEPT: 3600
5-3600-0133
DEPT: 7001 PUBLIC
5-7001-0133
12/11/23 298382
12/11/23 A98382
12/11/23 A98382
12/11/23 298382
12/11/23 298382
12/11/23 298382
12/11/23 298382
12/11/23 A98382
12/11/23 A98382
12/11/23 298382
12/11/23 298382
12/11/23 298382
12/11/23 298383

FACILITIES

UTILITIES/GENERAL

BEGINNTING BALANCE

CHK: 086146 06102 UTILITIES/MUSEUM 10001

XCEL ENERGY INV# 854791077 /PO#
CHK: 086146 06102 UTILITIES/JAIL 10001

XCEL ENERGY INV# 854791077 /PO#
CHK: 086146 06102 UTILITIES/LIBRARY 10001

XCEL ENERGY INV# 854791077 /PO#
CHK: 086146 06102 UTILITIES/COURTHOUSE 10001

XCEL ENERGY INV# 854791077 /PO#
CHK: 086146 06102 UTILITIES/MUSEUM 10001

XCEL ENERGY INV# 854791077 /PO#
CHK: 086146 06102 UTILITIES/RC MAINT BLDG 10001

XCEL ENERGY INV# 854791077 /PO#
CHK: 086146 06102 N HWY 60/83 N PARK/RV PA 10001

XCEL ENERGY INV# 854791077 /PO#
CHK: 086146 06102 2 MAIN ST. 10001

XCEL ENERGY INV# 854791077 /PO#
CHK: 086146 06102 SE OF CITY FOURPLEX 10001

XCEL ENERGY INV# 854791077 /PO#
CHK: 086146 06102 BIRCH & GILMER LITES 10001

XCEL ENERGY INV# 854791077 /PO#
CHK: 086146 06102 1005 N 6TH ST 10001

XCEL ENERGY INV# 854791077 /PO#
CHK: 086146 06102 RECURRING CHARGES 10001

XCEL ENERGY INV# 854791077 /PO#
CHK: 086146 06102 RECURRING CHARGES 10001

XCEL ENERGY INV# 855337851 /PO#

AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

211.07

0.00 211.07
0.00 211.07

0.00

0.00

28,725.13

520.79 29,245.92
1,387.17 30,633.09
778.48 31,411.57
898.22 32,309.79
0.00 32,309.79
0.00 32,309.79
123.47 32,433.26
329.23 32,762.49
423.29 33,185.78
66.36 33,252.14
82.21 33,334.35
122.95 33,457.30
71.94 33,529.24



1-16-2024 9:49 AM DETAIL LISTING 2
005-GENERAL FUND TRANSACTION DATE: 12/01/2023 THRU 12/31/2023
7001 PUBLIC FACILITIES ACCOUNTS: ALL
TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/PO/JE # AMOUNT==== BALANCE====
798422 CHK: 086093 06102 02-0015-00 LAW ENFORCEME 10681 151.45 33,680.69
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 11212023 /PO#
298422 CHK: 086093 06102 02-0020-00 LIBRARY 10681 217.59 33,898.28
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 11212023 /PO#
A98422 CHK: 086093 06102 02-0025-00 LIBRARY 10681 46.88 33,945.16
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 11212023 /PO#
A98422 CHK: 086093 06102 04-1045-01 HC FIRE BARN 10681 12.25 33,957.41
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 11212023 /PO#
A98422 CHK: 086093 06102 04-1060-00 EXH-4H PENS 10681 33.69 33,991.10
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 11212023 /PO#
A98422 CHK: 086093 06102 04-1061-00 EXHIBITION CT 10681 33.69 34,024.79
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 11212023 /PO#
298422 CHK: 086093 06102 04-1095-00 COURTHOUSE 10681 120.13 34,144.92
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 11212023 /PO#
298422 CHK: 086093 06102 04-1096-00 COURTHOUSE #2 10681 78.20 34,223.12
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 11212023 /PO#
A98422 CHK: 086093 06102 05-0861-01 HC FIRE DEPT 10681 205.97 34,429.09
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 11212023 /PO#
A98422 CHK: 086093 06102 05-0862-01 HC FIRE DEPT 10681 16.84 34,445.93
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 11212023 /PO#
A98422 CHK: 086093 06102 05-0865-01 RVP MUSEUM 10681 67.37 34,513.30
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 11212023 /PO#
A98422 CHK: 086093 06102 05-0866-01 RVP MUSEUM 2 10681 281.26 34,794.56
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 11212023 /PO#
298422 CHK: 086093 06102 01-0002 BALLPARK 10681 0.00 34,794.56
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 11212023 /PO#
12/11/23 12/11 A98440 CHK: 086114 06102 OTHER METERS 12592 1,505.41 36,299.97
NORTH PLAINS ELECTRIC CO- INV# 12012023 /PO#
12/11/23 12/11 A98440 CHK: 086114 06102 GEM VOTING BOOTH 12592 65.24 36,365.21
NORTH PLAINS ELECTRIC CO- INV# 12012023 /PO#
12/21/23 12/20 A98698 CHK: 086172 06122 040-001-1415-01-LIBRARY 13824 76.30 36,441.51
WEST TEXAS GAS, INC INV# 12122023 /PO#
12/21/23 12/20 A98698 CHK: 086172 06122 040-001-4000-01 EX CENTE 13824 264.58 36,706.09
WEST TEXAS GAS, INC INV# 12122023 /PO#
12/21/23 12/20 A98698 CHK: 086172 06122 040-001-5735-02-MUSEUM 13824 121.25 36,827.34
WEST TEXAS GAS, INC INV# 12122023 /PO#
12/21/23 12/20 A98698 CHK: 086172 06122 040-001-5815-01-BALLPARK 13824 38.74 36,866.08
WEST TEXAS GAS, INC INV# 12122023 /PO#
12/21/23 12/20 A98698 CHK: 086172 06122 040-001-5810-01-PAVILION 13824 292.62 37,158.70
WEST TEXAS GAS, INC INVH# 12122023 /PO#
12/21/23 12/20 A98698 CHK: 086172 06122 040-001-1405-01 COURTHOU 13824 187.90 37,346.60
WEST TEXAS GAS, INC INV# 12122023 /PO#
12/21/23 12/20 A98698 CHK: 086172 06122 040-013-0045-00 CFD MAIN 13824 247.66 37,594.26
WEST TEXAS GAS, INC INV# 12122023 /PO#
12/21/23 12/20 A98698 CHK: 086172 06122 040-013-0035-02 CFD MAIN 13824 115.43 37,709.69
WEST TEXAS GAS, INC INV# 12122023 /PO#
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 8,984.56  CR: 0.00 8,984.56

ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 8,984.56 CR: 0.00



POST

1-16-2024
FUND
DEPT

9:49 AM

005-GENERAL FUN
7016 CEMETE
DATE TRAN # REFERENCE

STING 3

12/01/2023 THRU 12/31/2023

PAGE:

TRANSACTION DATE:

ACCOUNTS: ALL
INV/PO/JE # NOTE

VEND AMOUNT BALANCE

12/11/

kKK

5-7016-0133 UTILITIES

23 12/11 A98382 CHK: 086146

R U S N S S S R

010-AIRPORT

DETATIL LI
D
RY
PACKET======DESCRIPTION====
BEGINNTING BALAN

06102 UTILITIES/CEMETERY
XCEL ENERGY
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB:

ACCOUNT TOTAL DB:

000 ERRORS IN THIS REPOR

** REPORT TOTALS **
BEGINNING BALANCES:
REPORTED ACTIVITY:

ENDING BALANCES:
TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:

CE 34.29

10001
INV# 854791077
15.82 CR:

15.82 50.11
/PO#
0.00 15.82

15.82 CR: 0.00

Tl hmk ek ko ko —k—k—k—k_k_k_k_%
--- DEBITS ---
28,970.49
9,000.38
37,970.87
37,970.87

--- CREDITS ---
0.00
0.00
0.00

12/11/

12/11/

12/11/

12/29/

* kK —

FUND:

7010 AIRPORT

5-7010-0133 UTILITIES
23 12/11 A98621 CHK: 002216
23 12/11 A98622 CHK: 002217
23 12/11 A98628 CHK: 002214
23 12/29 A98725 VOID: 00217

Kk ko ko k—k kK

011-ROAD & BRIDGE PCT 1

BEGINNTING BALAN

06103 UTILITIES AIRPORT
CITY OF CANADIAN
06103 UTILITIES NOV 2023
NORTH PLAINS ELECTRIC CO-
06103 UTILITIES NOV 2023
AT&T CAROL STREAM
7 06131 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK

AT&T CAROL STREAM
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB:

ACCOUNT TOTAL DB:

000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!

** REPORT TOTALS **
BEGINNING BALANCES:
REPORTED ACTIVITY:

ENDING BALANCES:
TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:

CE 1,384.22
10681
11212023AIRPORT
12592
12012023AIRPORT
14846
11252023AIRPORT
14846
INV# 08252023AIRPORT
569.01 CR:

33.68 1,417.90

INV# /PO#

486.71 1,904.61
INV# /PO#

48.62 1,953.23
INV# /PO#

44 .55CR 1,908.68
/PO#

44 ,55CR 524.46

569.01 CR: 44 .55CR

Kk ko k ok k kK k_k_k k%

--- DEBITS ---
1,384.22
569.01
1,953.23
1,908.68

--- CREDITS ---
0.00
44 .55CR
44 .55CR



1-16-2024 9:49 AM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 4

FUND : 011-ROAD & BRIDGE PCT 1 TRANSACTION DATE: 12/01/2023 THRU 12/31/2023
DEPT : 4011 ROAD & BRIDGE 1 ACCOUNTS: ALL
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/PO/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5-4011-0133 UTILITIES/PCT 1
BEGINNING BALANCE 452.44
12/11/23 12/11 A98422 CHK: 086093 06102 04-1057-00 PCT 1 BARN 10681 33.69 486.13
CITY OF CANADIAN INV# 11212023 /PO#
12/11/23 12/11 A98440 CHK: 086114 06102 PCT 1 12592 115.19 601.32
NORTH PLAINS ELECTRIC CO- INV# 12012023 /PO#
12/21/23 12/20 A98698 CHK: 086172 06122 040-001-3995-01-PCT 1 BA 13824 126.54 727.86
WEST TEXAS GAS, INC INV# 12122023 /PO#
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 275.42  CR: 0.00 275.42
===========—== ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 275.42  CR: 0.00
R N R (N (R L N N R (S N N OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! R N R U QUL NS L N UL UL S S 2
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 452.44 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 275.42 0.00
ENDING BALANCES: 727.86 0.00
TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE: 727.86

FUND: 012-ROAD & BRIDGE PCT 2

DEPT: 4012 ROAD & BRIDGE 2
5-4012-0133 UTILITIES/PCT 2
BEGINNING BALANCE 338.27
12/11/23 12/11 A98440 CHK: 086114 06102 PCT 2 12592 90.73 429.00
NORTH PLAINS ELECTRIC CO- INV# 12012023 /PO#
=============DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 90.73  CR: 0.00 90.73
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 90.73  CR: 0.00
LS U S U S N U N N R JEE N OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! Kk ok ko ko k—k—k_k_k_k_k k%
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 338.27 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 90.73 0.00
ENDING BALANCES: 429.00 0.00
TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE: 429.00

FUND: 013-ROAD & BRIDGE PCT 3



1-16-2024 9:49 AM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 5

FUND : 013-ROAD & BRIDGE PCT 3 TRANSACTION DATE: 12/01/2023 THRU 12/31/2023
DEPT : 4013 ROAD & BRIDGE 3 ACCOUNTS: ALL
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/PO/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
DEPT: 4013 ROAD & BRIDGE 3
5-4013-0133 UTILITIES/PCT 3
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,370.30
12/11/23 12/11 A98440 CHK: 086114 06102 PCT 3 12592 217.26 1,587.56
NORTH PLAINS ELECTRIC CO- INV# 12012023 /PO#
12/11/23 12/11 A98492 CHK: 086120 06102 INTERNET PCT 3 14777 111.95 1,699.51
RESOUND NETWORKS LLC INV# 700974 /PO#
12/20/23 12/20 B09364 JE #108 01140 PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURES JE# 002771 600.00CR 1,099.51
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 329.21  CR: 600.00CR 270.79CR
===========—== ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 329.21  CR: 600.00CR
R N R (N (R L N N R (S N N OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! R N R U QUL NS L N UL UL S S 2
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 1,370.30 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 329.21 600.00CR
ENDING BALANCES: 1,699.51 600.00CR
TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE: 1,099.51

FUND: 014-ROAD & BRIDGE PCT 4

DEPT: 4014 ROAD & BRIDGE 4
5-4014-0133 UTILITIES/PCT 4
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,029.43
12/11/23 12/11 A98440 CHK: 086114 06102 PCT 4 12592 109.84 1,139.27
NORTH PLAINS ELECTRIC CO- INV# 12012023 /PO#
12/20/23 12/20 B09364 JE #108 01140 PRIOR YEAR EXPENDITURES JE# 002771 540.00CR 599.27
12/21/23 12/20 A98701 CHK: 086171 06122 INTERNET PCT 4 14505 53.40 652.67
TRANSWORLD NETWORK, CORP  INV# 15695216-A169 /PO#
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 163.24 CR: 540.00CR 376.76CR
===========—== ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 163.24  CR: 540.00CR
RS N R (N (R L N U R (RS N N OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! RN N R U QUL NS L N R L S S 2
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 1,029.43 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 163.24 540.00CR
ENDING BALANCES: 1,192.67 540.00CR

TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE: 652.67



1-16-2024 9:49 AM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 6

FUND : 016-CEMETERY TRANSACTION DATE: 12/01/2023 THRU 12/31/2023
DEPT : 4014 ROAD & BRIDGE 4 ACCOUNTS: ALL
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/PO/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====

FUND: 016-CEMETERY

DEPT: 7016 CEMETERY

5-7016-0133 UTILITIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00



